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Entree

—1.95 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
© Zibber www.zibber.nl

Berging

Berging -

Woonkamer

3.69 m

Woonkamer

Badkamer

572 m

0.60 m

—1.14 m—

3.14 m

—1.2fm

+0.94 m -

6.94 m




7.98 m

2.89 m

~1.08 m—

3.81m

7.78 m

3.16 m 2 2.00 m

Cmm omm mm owm ommowm owl

Slaapkamer

241 m

Badkamer

Overloop i

——————————

Kast

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

3.14 m

4.53 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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1,90 m

1,50 m

6.96 m

407 m

3.81m




6.31m

7.78 m

3.16 m i 4952 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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+0.75 m

440 m

~0.96 m -



